WATERSON TOWEL RING

SKU: 940044
Code: SH430427, SH430429, SH430428

FEATURES
Installation Type: Wall Mount
Design: Modern

-'ﬁ/«.‘ﬁ Material: Brass
& : m?j — Length: 8-1/8"
> Height: 8-3/8"
Depth: 2-5/8"

Base Plate Height: 2-3/8"

Mounting Hardware Included: Yes
Mounting Hardware Concealed: Yes
Assembly Required: No
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WATERSON TOWEL RING

SKU: 940044
Code: SH430427, SH430429, SH430428
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES
e Gold finish is 24 karat gold plating.
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WATERSON TOWEL RING

SKU: 940044

2-3/8" (60 mm)

2-5/8"

(67 mm)

8-3/8"
(213 mm)

8-1/8"(206 mm)

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty

@ SIGNATURE HARDWARE

signaturehardware.com





